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Voters Cast: 13,783 of 18,714 (73.65%)
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Election Summary Report  

General Election  

Teller  

November 08, 2022  

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups  

FINAL RESULTS  

United States Senator (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Michael Bennet  DEM  4,515  

Joe O'Dea  REP  8,602  

T.J. Cole  UNI  74  

Brian Peotter  LBR  295  

Frank Atwood  APV  71  

Total Votes  13,557  

John Carleton Rutledge  WRITE-IN  0  

Robert Messman  WRITE-IN  0  

Joanne Rock  WRITE-IN  0  

Tom Harvey WRITE-IN  0  

Unresolved Write-In  0  

Representative to the 118th United States Congress - District 7 (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Brittany Pettersen  DEM  4,102  

Erik Aadland  REP  9,032  

Ross Klopf  LBR  225  

Critter Milton  UNI  57  

Total Votes  13,420  

JP Lujan  WRITE-IN  4  

Unresolved Write-In  0  
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Governor/Lieutenant Governor (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Heidi Ganahl / Danny Moore  REP  8,430  

Jared Polis / Dianne 
Primavera  

DEM  4,843  

Paul Noël Fiorino / Cynthia 
Munhos de Aquino Sirianni  

UNI  26  

Danielle Neuschwanger / 
Darryl Gibbs  

ACN  100  

Kevin Ruskusky / Michele 
Poague  

LBR  150  

Total Votes  13,550  

Paul Willmon / Kathren May  WRITE-IN  0  

Zachary Varon / Sean Hoyt  WRITE-IN  1  

Unresolved Write-In  0  

Secretary of State (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Pam Anderson  REP  8,642  

Jena Griswold  DEM  4,408  

Gary Swing  UNI  45  

Jan Kok  APV  13  

Amanda Campbell  ACN  153  

Bennett Rutledge  LBR  229  

Total Votes  13,490  

State Treasurer (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Dave Young DEM  4,149  

Lang Sias  REP  8,810  

Anthony J. Delgado  LBR  390  

Total Votes  13,349  
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Attorney General (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

John Kellner  REP  8,866  

Phil Weiser  DEM  4,216  

William F. Robinson III  LBR  323  

Total Votes  13,412  

Stanley Thorne  WRITE-IN  7  

State Board of Education Member - At Large (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Kathy Plomer  DEM  4,049  

Dan Maloit  REP  8,822  

Ryan Van Gundy  LBR  338  

Eric Bodenstab  UNI  80  

Total Votes  13,289  

State Senator - District 4 (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Mark Baisley  REP  9,196  

Jeff Ravage  DEM  4,066  

Total Votes  13,262  
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State Representative - District 18 (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Shana Black  REP  5  

Marc Snyder  DEM  11  

Greg Lauer  LBR  0  

Total Votes  16  

State Representative - District 60 (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Kathryn Green  DEM  4,064  

Stephanie Luck  REP  9,151  

Total Votes  13,215  

Teller County Commissioner District 2 (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Bob Campbell  REP  9,242  

Dennis F. Luttrell  DEM  4,036  

Total Votes  13,278  

Teller County Clerk and Recorder (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Stephanie Kees  REP  10,219  

Total Votes  10,219  
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Teller County Treasurer (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Mark Czelusta  REP  10,094  

Total Votes  10,094  

Teller County Assessor (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Carol Kittelson  REP  10,049  

Total Votes  10,049  

Teller County Sheriff (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Jason Mikesell  REP  10,086  

Total Votes  10,086  

Teller County Surveyor (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Eric Simonson  REP  9,972  

Total Votes  9,972  
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Teller County Coroner (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Stephen W. Tomsky REP  10,063  

Total Votes  10,063  

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Brown (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,220  

No  4,054  

Total Votes  10,274  

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Fox (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,615  

No  3,577  

Total Votes  10,192  

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Gomez (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,143  

No  4,048  

Total Votes  10,191  
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Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Grove (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,530  

No  3,612  

Total Votes  10,142  

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Johnson (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,356  

No  3,795  

Total Votes  10,151  

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Orlov (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,197  

No  3,971  

Total Votes  10,168  

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Pawar (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 5,891  

No  4,236  

Total Votes  10,127  
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Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Yun (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,125  

No  4,003  

Total Votes  10,128  

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Chittum (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,781  

No  3,398  

Total Votes  10,179  

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Curtis (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,503  

No  3,643  

Total Votes  10,146  

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Gilbert (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,533  

No  3,560  

Total Votes  10,093  
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District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Henson (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,148  

No  3,926  

Total Votes  10,074  

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Johnson (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,195  

No  3,888  

Total Votes  10,083  

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Miller (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,264  

No  3,807  

Total Votes  10,071  

District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Helton (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 6,398  

No  3,681  

Total Votes  10,079  
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District Court Judge - 4th Judicial District - Prudek (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 5,520  

No  4,551  

Total Votes  10,071  

County Court Judge - Kilgore (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes 7,645  

No  2,846  

Total Votes  10,491  

Amendment D (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 7,190  

No/Against  5,149  

Total Votes  12,339  

Amendment E (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 11,689  

No/Against  1,488  

Total Votes  13,177  



 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 13,710 / 18,614 73.65%

   

 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 13,710 / 18,614 73.65%

   

 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 13,710 / 18,614 73.65%

   

 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 13,710 / 18,614 73.65%

   

11/17/2022 1:45:46 PMPage: 11 of 14

Amendment F (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 4,188  

No/Against  8,459  

Total Votes  12,647  

Proposition FF (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 5,775  

No/Against  7,495  

Total Votes  13,270  

Proposition GG (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 9,055  

No/Against  3,874  

Total Votes  12,929  

Proposition 121 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 10,311  

No/Against  2,875  

Total Votes  13,186  
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Proposition 122 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 5,623  

No/Against  7,494  

Total Votes  13,117  

Proposition 123 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 4,922  

No/Against  8,126  

Total Votes  13,048  

Proposition 124 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 4,675  

No/Against  8,295  

Total Votes  12,970  

Proposition 125 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 6,929  

No/Against  6,215  

Total Votes  13,144  
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Proposition 126 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 5,704  

No/Against  7,456  

Total Votes  13,160  

City of Cripple Creek Ballot Issue 2A (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 145  

No/Against  284  

Total Votes  429  

City of Cripple Creek Ballot Issue 2B (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 228  

No/Against  207  

Total Votes  435  

City of Cripple Creek Ballot Issue 2C (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 258  

No/Against  180  

Total Votes  438  



 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 2,547 / 3,647 69.84%
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Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
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Divide Fire Protection District Ballot Issue 6A (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 1,622  

No/Against  741  

Total Votes  2,363  

Pikes Peak Rural Transportation Authority Ballot Issue 7A (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Yes/For 8  

No/Against  6  

Total Votes  14  
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